
2015 Tony Biernacki Sr. Memorial Regatta
Preliminary Order of Racing

June-13-15

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix
Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Dist
Lane 5

04 Womens C 2x9:50 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst1Heat 1 Scheduled1000

A - M. Barkwell
Notre Dame Rowi 

45
Barkwell, Monica Stroke
Lapointe, Shannon Bow

A - J. Dickie
HANLAN BC 

44
Dickie, Jennifer Stroke
Herrle, Jeanette Bow

A - N. Fischer
PETERBOROUGH RO 

44
Fischer, Nancy Stroke
Brinkman, Rebecc Bow

B - N. Worsfold
HANLAN BC 

44
Worsfold, Nicola Stroke
Clingen, Tracey Bow

B - A. Lunn
PETERBOROUGH RO 

45
Lunn, Amanda Stroke
Saunders, Krista Bow

A - M. Roman
ARGONAUT RC 

45
Roman, Marisha Stroke
Sanz-Sole, Judy Bow

04 Womens C 2x10:00 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst2Heat 2 Scheduled1000

A - C. Ruggirello
DON ROWING CLUB 

49
Ruggirello, Cathy Stroke
Yates Cameron, Li Bow

B - V. Rumsby
Notre Dame Rowi 

47
Rumsby, Vicki Stroke
Brennand, Valerie Bow

B - D. Baillie
DON ROWING CLUB 

46
Baillie, Deb Stroke
Duff, Sophie Bow

C - A. Desand
HANLAN BC 

46
Desand, Angela Stroke
Stodt, Claudia Bow

B - E. Beazley
ARGONAUT RC 

48
Beazley, Erin Stroke
Tenn, Bonita Bow

A - C. Timms
SOUTH NIAGARA 

49
Timms, Catherine Stroke
Campbell, Sue Bow

09 Womens AA-A-B 1x10:10 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst3Heat 1 Scheduled1000

B - F. Hughson
LEANDER BOAT CL 

37
Hughson, Fawn Sculler

A - C. Pauls
Ridley Graduate 

29
Pauls, Caitlin Sculler

B - M. Lewicki
HANLAN BC 

25
Lewicki, Megan Sculler

A - L. Sela
HANLAN BC 

26
Sela, Lee Sculler

A - B. Mcclure
TILLSONBURG RC 

36
McClure, Brenda Sculler

 

09 Womens AA-A-B 1x10:20 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst4Heat 2 Scheduled1000
 

A - S. Duff
DON ROWING CLUB 

41
Duff, Sophie Sculler

A - H. Vamosi
LEANDER BOAT CL 

39
Vamosi, Hajnalka Sculler

A - S. Lapointe
Notre Dame Rowi 

39
Lapointe, Shannon Sculler

A - M. Stoutenburg
ST. CATHARINES  

41
Stoutenburg, Marl Sculler

 

17A Mens E 1x10:30 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst5Heat 1 Scheduled1000
 

A - S. Matthews
WESTERN ROWING  

56
Matthews, Scott Sculler

B - M. Smith
SEVERN RIVER RO 

55
Smith, Mike Sculler

A - J. Michaud
SOUTH NIAGARA 

56
Michaud, Jacques Sculler

B - M. Demczuk
LEANDER BOAT CL 

56
Demczuk, Mike Sculler

 

17A Mens E 1x10:40 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst6Heat 2 Scheduled1000
 

A - H. Gumulak
LEANDER BOAT CL 

59
Gumulak, Henry Sculler

A - P. Jones
ST. CATHARINES  

59
Jones, Philip Sculler

A - S. Ruttan
SEVERN RIVER RO 

59
Ruttan, Steven Sculler
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Preliminary Order of Racing

June-13-15

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix
Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Dist
Lane 5

02 Mens D+ 8+11:00 AM Final Only8Final Scheduled1000
 

A - N. Toulmin
DON ROWING CLUB 

58
Cary, John Cox
Toulmin, Nicholas Stroke
Loucks, Don 7
Hauck, Gerd 6
Cameron, Duncan 5
Vouilloz, Simon 4
MacK, Gord 3
Kovacs, Tibor 2
Marshall, Ian Bow

A - G. Swagler
Genesee Rowing 

53
Strasenburgh, Aud Cox
Swagler, Gary Stroke
Mayer, James 7
Geoca, Karl 6
Yochum, Richard 5
Forrester, Thom 4
Difiore, Brian 3
McCoy, Chuck 2
Cistrone, Chris Bow

A - M. Demczuk
LEANDER BOAT CL 

56
Rosloski, Becky Cox
Demczuk, Mike Stroke
Jansen, Mark 7
Cherwinski, Bob 6
Mudroch, Paul 5
Gage, George 4
Laforme, Mel 3
Ilic, Sasa 2
Pollock, Craig Bow

  

03 Mens AA-A-B-C 4x11:20 AM Final Only9Final Scheduled1000
  

A - J. Sulatycki
DON ROWING CLUB 

42
Sulatycki, Julian Stroke
Birch, Shae 3
Whitford, David 2
Meirelles, Ricardo Bow

A - M. Cooper
ARGONAUT RC 

46
Cooper, Michael Stroke
Kokodyniak, Boris 3
Perkins, Richard 2
Flaman, Michael Bow

  

04 Womens C 2x11:30 AM From Heats10Final Scheduled1000
      

05 Womens D+ 2x11:40 AM Final Only11Final Scheduled1000

A - S. Frayne
SOUTH NIAGARA 

54
Frayne, Sandra Stroke
Wilkes, Deborah Bow

A - J. Shepherd
ARGONAUT RC 

52
Shepherd, Jane Stroke
MacKie, Jane Bow

A - M. Stranges
PETERBOROUGH RO 

51
Stranges, Meredit Stroke
Wehtje, Morgan Bow

B - A. Hodkin
ARGONAUT RC 

51
Hodkin, Anne Stroke
Mundt, Linda Bow

A - K. Barr Mcgill
SEVERN RIVER RO 

54
Barr Mcgill, Kathry Stroke
Barr, Diane Bow

A - M. Dunlop
DON ROWING CLUB 

57
Dunlop, Michele Stroke
Wainwright, Gilda Bow

06 Mens Ltwt 1x 74kg Max (163lbs)11:50 AM Final Only12Final Scheduled1000

A - V. Reynolds
Berry Hill 

61
Reynolds, Vincent Sculler

B - J. O'brien
DON ROWING CLUB 

50
O'Brien, John Sculler

A - M. Lamey
DON ROWING CLUB 

39
Lamey, Michael Sculler

A - T. Armesto
HANLAN BC 

39
Armesto, Tristan Sculler

A - J. Pauls
Ridley Graduate 

60
Pauls, John Sculler

A - E. Makkreel
ST. CATHARINES  

66
Makkreel, Edward Sculler
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Preliminary Order of Racing

June-13-15

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix
Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Dist
Lane 5

07 Mens D 1x12:00 PM Final Only13Final Scheduled1000

B - R. Macfarlane
HANLAN BC 

61
MacFarlane, Richa Sculler

A - S. Taylor
OTTAWA ROWING C 

54
Taylor, Stewart Sculler

A - J. Hass
HANLAN BC 

50
Hass, Jerome Sculler

A - R. Wilson
LEANDER BOAT CL 

50
Wilson, Reg Sculler

A - S. Ruttan
SEVERN RIVER RO 

59
Ruttan, Steven Sculler

 

08A W Ltwt AA-C 1x 60kg Max (132lbs)12:10 PM Final Only14Final Scheduled1000
 

A - N. Giles-Morreale
LEANDER BOAT CL 

48
Giles-Morreale, Ni Sculler

A - E. Carter
SEVERN RIVER RO 

25
Carter, Elizabeth Sculler

A - S. Puente
TILLSONBURG RC 

39
Puente, Sharon Sculler

  

08B W Ltwt E-I 1x 60kg Max (132lbs)12:15 PM Final Only15Final Scheduled1000
 

A - M. Coffey
ARGONAUT RC 

72
Coffey, Martha Sculler

A - H. Macdonald
DON ROWING CLUB 

59
MacDonald, Heath Sculler

A - D. Haines
Syracuse Charge 

68
Haines, Deborah Sculler

A - L. Hastings
ST. CATHARINES  

78
Hastings, Louise Sculler

 

09 Womens AA-A-B 1x12:20 PM From Heats16Final Scheduled1000
      

10 Womens B 4+12:30 PM Final Only17Final Scheduled1000
 

A - L. Greene
Genesee Rowing 

38
Ault, Addison Cox
Greene, Laura Stroke
Fox, Laura 3
Baas, Tracey 2
Saladino, Lisa Bow

A - A. Wodzinski
WEST SIDE ROWIN 

37
Nebbia, Erin Cox
Wodzinski, Ashley Stroke
Dickerson, Lauren 3
Saarinen, Christina 2
Wiles, Karen Bow

A - K. Barnum
BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

38
Michki, Heather Cox
Barnum, Katie Stroke
Lundquist, Komani 3
Hamilton, Katie 2
Troy, Amy Bow

A - M. Roman
ARGONAUT RC 

40
Muir-Burcea, Victo Cox
Roman, Marisha Stroke
Taylor, Elizabeth 3
Mills, Natalie 2
Hunter, Tara Bow

 

11 Mens D+ 4x12:40 PM Final Only18Final Scheduled1000

A - B. Thorne
ST. CATHARINES  

66
Thorne, Brian Stroke
MacCulloch, Carl 3
Pinder, Greg 2
Darte, George Bow

B - G. Gage
LEANDER BOAT CL 

61
Gage, George Stroke
Cherwinski, Bob 3
Mudroch, Paul 2
Laforme, Mel Bow

A - D. Rickers
SOUTH NIAGARA 

55
Rickers, Don Stroke
Michaud, Jacques 3
Rolfe, Brent 2
Fuller, Kevin Bow

A - S. Taylor
WSTRN/BHBC (INT)

58
Taylor, Stewart Stroke
Matthews, Scott 3
Reynolds, Vincent 2
Dwyer, Jim Bow

A - B. Love
PETERBOROUGH RO 

66
Love, Brian Stroke
Nelson, John 3
Leneart, Dave 2
Scharer, Bob Bow

A - K. Jeans
LEANDER BOAT CL 

70
Jeans, Kenneth Stroke
Andreychuk, Conr 3
Church, Bruce 2
Gumulak, Henry Bow
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Preliminary Order of Racing

June-13-15

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix
Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Dist
Lane 5

12 Mens AA-A-B-C 8+12:50 PM Final Only19Final Scheduled1000
  

A - J. Van Ravenswaay
ARGONAUT RC 

41
Miedema, Theresa Cox
Van Ravenswaay, J Stroke
Zagrodney, Ian 7
Cole, Rodney 6
Flaman, Michael 5
Perkins, Richard 4
Harjunharja, Antti 3
Collins, Richard 2
Campeau, Pierre Bow

A - F. Sarmast
GRC/SYRC 

54
Peter, Joseph Cox
Sarmast, Farzad Stroke
Cistrone, Chris 7
Geoca, Karl 6
Clauss, Mark 5
Thiele, Ron 4
Forrester, Thom 3
McCoy, Chuck 2
Haines, Sam Bow

  

13 Womens C+ 4+1:00 PM Final Only20Final Scheduled1000

A - L. Civiletti
Genesee Rowing 

53
Beldner, Rebecca Cox
Civiletti, Laura Stroke
Burchill, Beth 3
Parker, Andrea 2
Vosburgh, Kathlee Bow

B - K. Fogle
Genesee Rowing 

52
Strasenburgh, Aud Cox
Fogle, Kristi Stroke
Bowne, Judith 3
Kohn, Martha 2
Morris, Jackie Bow

A - R. Lockyer
ST. CATHARINES  

44
Burtnik, Kathy Cox
Lockyer, Ronna Stroke
Stoutenburg, Marl 3
O'Connor, Moresa 2
Talbot, Heather Bow

A - K. Pilarz
BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

47
Michki, Heather Cox
Pilarz, Kitty Stroke
Smith, Kelly 3
Bish, Rebecca 2
Spencer, Tracy Bow

A - W. O'neill
DON ROWING CLUB 

53
Ruggirello, Cathy Cox
O'Neill, Wendy Stroke
Soucy-Fraser, Loui 3
Dunlop, Michele 2
Bin, Gina Bow

A
WEST SIDE ROWIN 

56
Nebbia, Erin Cox
Chamberlain Berg Stroke
Cowan, Lisa 3
Palys, Susan 2
Trabert, Susan Bow

14 Mens AA-A-B-C 2x1:10 PM Final Only21Final Scheduled1000
 

A - J. Hass
HANLAN BC 

48
Hass, Jerome Stroke
Szonyi, Eric Bow

A - M. Nevills
PETERBOROUGH RO 

40
Nevills, Mike Stroke
Gordon, Rob Bow

A - J. Rand
SEVERN RIVER RO 

42
Rand, Jeremy Stroke
Smith, Mike Bow

  

15 Womens C 1x1:20 PM Final Only22Final Scheduled1000

A - K. Henry
LEANDER BOAT CL 

46
Henry, Kristine Sculler

A - M. Stranges
PETERBOROUGH RO 

45
Stranges, Meredit Sculler

A - J. Dickie
HANLAN BC 

43
Dickie, Jennifer Sculler

C - A. Desand
HANLAN BC 

44
Desand, Angela Sculler

B - J. Herrle
HANLAN BC 

46
Herrle, Jeanette Sculler

A - T. Sukiennicki
Genesee Rowing 

49
Sukiennicki, Teres Sculler

16A Womens D 1x1:30 PM Final Only23Final Scheduled1000
 

A - K. Barr Mcgill
SEVERN RIVER RO 

53
Barr Mcgill, Kathry Sculler

A - E. Perry
Genesee Rowing 

51
Perry, Elizabeth Sculler

A - M. Barkwell
Notre Dame Rowi 

51
Barkwell, Monica Sculler

A - S. Wylie
LEANDER BOAT CL 

53
Wylie, Shelley Sculler
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Preliminary Order of Racing

June-13-15

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix
Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Dist
Lane 5

16B Womens E+ 1x1:35 PM Final Only24Final Scheduled1000
 

A - D. Noonan
UNAFFILIATED 

60
Noonan, Debra Sculler

A - L. Krahulec
ST. CATHARINES  

58
Krahulec, Lyn Sculler

A - H. Macdonald
DON ROWING CLUB 

59
MacDonald, Heath Sculler

B - L. Dundas
DON ROWING CLUB 

70
Dundas, Lynda Sculler

B - L. Hamilton
ST. CATHARINES  

65
Hamilton, Linda Sculler

17A Mens E 1x1:40 PM From Heats25Final Scheduled1000
      

17B Mens F 1x1:45 PM Final Only26Final Scheduled1000

A - G. Lund
OTTAWA ROWING C 

64
Lund, Giusseppe Sculler

A - J. Dwyer
WESTERN ROWING  

62
Dwyer, Jim Sculler

A - R. Macfarlane
HANLAN BC 

61
MacFarlane, Richa Sculler

A - V. Zulinov
GUELPH RC 

62
Zulinov, Vlad Sculler

A - F. Tamasi
TILLSONBURG RC 

64
Tamasi, Frank Sculler

 

18 Mens G+ 1x1:50 PM Final Only27Final Scheduled1000

A - R. Kendall
Ridley Graduate 

85
Kendall, Richard Sculler

A - J. White
CAMBRIDGE ROWIN 

78
White, James Sculler

A - J. Sherrick
HANLAN BC 

71
Sherrick, John Sculler

A - B. Scharer
ST. CATHARINES  

72
Scharer, Bob Sculler

A - C. Andreychuk
LEANDER BOAT CL 

80
Andreychuk, Conr Sculler

B - E. Makkreel
ST. CATHARINES  

66
Makkreel, Edward Sculler

19 Womens AA-A-B 4x2:00 PM Final Only28Final Scheduled1000
 

A - E. Taylor
ARGONAUT RC 

40
Taylor, Elizabeth Stroke
Hunter, Tara 3
Thomas, Rebecca 2
Ellis, Jeany Bow

A - S. Crean
GUELPH RC 

29
Crean, Siobhan Stroke
Schachter, Pearl 3
Jenkins, Carys 2
Barker, Melissa Bow

A - S. Puente
TILLSONBURG RC 

34
Puente, Sharon Stroke
Phillips, April 3
Hendriksen, Amy 2
McClure, Brenda Bow

B - J. Sanz-Sole
ARGONAUT RC 

41
Sanz-Sole, Judy Stroke
Mundt, Linda 3
Mills, Natalie 2
Bond, Raegan Bow

 

20A Womens C 4x2:10 PM Final Only29Final Scheduled1000
 

A - T. Sukiennicki
Genesee Rowing 

49
Sukiennicki, Teres Stroke
Perry, Elizabeth 3
Adams, Deborah 2
Goerlich, Heather Bow

A - N. Fischer
PETERBOROUGH RO 

44
Fischer, Nancy Stroke
Lunn, Amanda 3
Brinkman, Rebecc 2
Saunders, Krista Bow

A - R. Lockyer
ST. CATHARINES  

44
Lockyer, Ronna Stroke
Stoutenburg, Marl 3
O'Connor, Moresa 2
Talbot, Heather Bow

  

Printed: June-10-15  11:14 AM Page 5 of 8
Regatta Master 20122015 Tony Biernacki Sr. Memorial Regatta



Preliminary Order of Racing

June-13-15

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix
Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Dist
Lane 5

20B Womens D+ 4x2:15 PM Final Only30Final Scheduled1000
 

A - D. Baillie
DON ROWING CLUB 

52
Baillie, Deb Stroke
Simms, Cori 3
Duff, Sophie 2
Yates Cameron, Li Bow

A - M. Roman
ARGONAUT RC 

50
Roman, Marisha Stroke
Beazley, Erin 3
Hodkin, Anne 2
Tenn, Bonita Bow

A - L. Angel
LEANDER BOAT CL 

51
Angel, Louise Stroke
Fabris-Brimble, Je 3
Shepherd, Valerie 2
Repa, Mary Ann Bow

A - S. Frayne
SOUTH NIAGARA 

52
Frayne, Sandra Stroke
Timms, Catherine 3
Michaud, Shari 2
Wilkes, Deborah Bow

 

21A Mixed 2x AA-A2:20 PM Final Only31Final Scheduled1000
  

A - A. White
Georgian Bay 

23
White, Aaron Stroke
Rusch, Tiffany Bow

B - H. Vamosi
LEANDER BOAT CL 

35
Vamosi, Hajnalka Stroke
Oldham, Aubrey Bow

  

21B Mixed 2x B+2:25 PM Final Only32Final Scheduled1000

A - G. Pinder
BROCK RC 

63
Pinder, Greg Stroke
Woods, Theresa Bow

A - S. Campbell
SOUTH NIAGARA 

53
Campbell, Sue Stroke
Rickers, Don Bow

A - C. Pauls
Ridley Graduate 

44
Pauls, Caitlin Stroke
Pauls, John Bow

A - K. Henry
LEANDER BOAT CL 

48
Henry, Kristine Stroke
Wilson, Reg Bow

A - L. Krahulec
ST. CATHARINES  

60
Krahulec, Lyn Stroke
Thorne, Brian Bow

 

22 Mens AA-A-B-C 4+2:30 PM Final Only33Final Scheduled1000
 

A - K. Geoca
GRC/SYRC 

46
Beldner, Rebecca Cox
Geoca, Karl Stroke
Difiore, Brian 3
Dudzick, Paul 2
Cistrone, Chris Bow

B - J. Van Ravenswaay
ARGONAUT RC 

39
Hanning, Rheya Cox
Van Ravenswaay, J Stroke
Zagrodney, Ian 3
Collins, Richard 2
Campeau, Pierre Bow

A - A. Harjunharja
ARGONAUT RC 

42
Miedema, Theresa Cox
Harjunharja, Antti Stroke
Flaman, Michael 3
Kokodyniak, Boris 2
Cooper, Michael Bow

  

24 Womens AA-A-B 2x2:50 PM Final Only35Final Scheduled1000

A - D. Barr
SEVERN RIVER RO 

40
Barr, Diane Stroke
Carter, Elizabeth Bow

A - C. Jenkins
GUELPH RC 

28
Jenkins, Carys Stroke
Barker, Melissa Bow

A - M. Lewicki
HANLAN BC 

25
Lewicki, Megan Stroke
Sela, Lee Bow

A - T. Rusch
Georgian Bay 

27
Rusch, Tiffany Stroke
Rose, Kaitin Bow

A - S. Puente
TILLSONBURG RC 

37
Puente, Sharon Stroke
McClure, Brenda Bow
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Preliminary Order of Racing

June-13-15

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix
Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Dist
Lane 5

25 Womens 8+3:00 PM Final Only36Final Scheduled1000

A - A. Parker
Genesee Rowing 

52
Beldner, Rebecca Cox
Parker, Andrea Stroke
Chaban, Katia 7
Vosburgh, Kathlee 6
Perry, Elizabeth 5
Kaupp, Michelle 4
Shulman, Jennifer 3
Adams, Deborah 2
Kohn, Martha Bow

B - L. Greene
Genesee Rowing 

42
Strasenburgh, Aud Cox
Greene, Laura Stroke
Burchill, Beth 7
Baas, Tracey 6
Sukiennicki, Teres 5
Civiletti, Laura 4
Fox, Laura 3
Goerlich, Heather 2
Saladino, Lisa Bow

A - S. Parrish
WEST SIDE ROWIN 

35
Nebbia, Erin Cox
Parrish, Stephanie Stroke
Kielich, Amanda 7
Dickerson, Lauren 6
Wodzinski, Ashley 5
Wodowski, Brigett 4
Saarinen, Christina 3
Wiles, Karen 2
Trabert, Susan Bow

A - K. Barnum
BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

42
Michki, Heather Cox
Barnum, Katie Stroke
Lundquist, Komani 7
Hamilton, Katie 6
Troy, Amy 5
Pilarz, Kitty 4
Spencer, Tracy 3
Bish, Rebecca 2
Smith, Kelly Bow

A - M. Roman
ARGONAUT RC 

42
Muir-Burcea, Victo Cox
Roman, Marisha Stroke
Taylor, Elizabeth 7
Beazley, Erin 6
Mills, Natalie 5
Hunter, Tara 4
Sanz-Sole, Judy 3
Thomas, Rebecca 2
Ellis, Jeany Bow

A - D. Baillie
DON ROWING CLUB 

53
MacDonald, Heath Cox
Baillie, Deb Stroke
Soucy-Fraser, Loui 7
Middleton, Laura 6
Drewry, Cynthia 5
Simms, Cori 4
Wainwright, Gilda 3
O'Neill, Wendy 2
Bin, Gina Bow

26A Mens A 1x3:10 PM Final Only37Final Scheduled1000
 

A - R. Gordon
PETERBOROUGH RO 

35
Gordon, Rob Sculler

A - J. Rand
SEVERN RIVER RO 

29
Rand, Jeremy Sculler

A - D. Nebrat
ARGONAUT RC 

30
Nebrat, Dmitri Sculler

  

26B Mens B-C 1x3:30 PM Final Only38Final Scheduled1000

B - R. Meirelles
DON ROWING CLUB 

48
Meirelles, Ricardo Sculler

A - M. Nevills
PETERBOROUGH RO 

45
Nevills, Mike Sculler

A - F. Sarmast
Syracuse Charge 

38
Sarmast, Farzad Sculler

A - M. Lamey
DON ROWING CLUB 

39
Lamey, Michael Sculler

A - E. Szonyi
HANLAN BC 

46
Szonyi, Eric Sculler

C - J. O'brien
DON ROWING CLUB 

50
O'Brien, John Sculler

28 Mens D-E 2x3:40 PM Final Only39Final Scheduled1000
 

A - J. Nelson
PETERBOROUGH RO 

59
Nelson, John Stroke
Love, Brian Bow

A - M. Laforme
LEANDER BOAT CL 

56
Laforme, Mel Stroke
Wilson, Reg Bow

A - S. Taylor
Berry Hill 

57
Taylor, Stewart Stroke
Reynolds, Vincent Bow

A - J. Dwyer
WESTERN ROWING  

59
Dwyer, Jim Stroke
Matthews, Scott Bow

 

29 Mens D+ 4+3:50 PM Final Only40Final Scheduled1000

A - J. Bernfield
Genesee Rowing 

63
Peter, Joseph Cox
Bernfield, John Stroke
Mayer, James 3
Swagler, Gary 2
Yochum, Richard Bow

A - P. Rodgers
BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

55
Michki, Heather Cox
Rodgers, Paul Stroke
Glesk, Mike 3
Kenney, Sean 2
Bassanello, Thoma Bow

A - R. Perkins
ARGONAUT RC 

53
Hanning, Rheya Cox
Perkins, Richard Stroke
Cole, Rodney 3
Kokodyniak, Boris 2
Collins, Richard Bow

A - N. Toulmin
DON ROWING CLUB 

55
Cary, John Cox
Toulmin, Nicholas Stroke
Marshall, Ian 3
Vouilloz, Simon 2
Cameron, Duncan Bow

B - G. Hauck
DON ROWING CLUB 

62
MacDonald, Heath Cox
Hauck, Gerd Stroke
MacK, Gord 3
Loucks, Don 2
Kovacs, Tibor Bow
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Preliminary Order of Racing

June-13-15

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix
Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Dist
Lane 5

30 Mens F+ 2x4:00 PM Final Only41Final Scheduled1000

A - P. Dudzick
Syracuse Charge 

69
Dudzick, Paul Stroke
Haines, Sam Bow

A - J. Jaski
Notre Dame Rowi 

63
Jaski, Jon Stroke
Kangelis, Byron Bow

A - B. Cherwinski
LEANDER BOAT CL 

60
Cherwinski, Bob Stroke
Mudroch, Paul Bow

A - B. Thorne
ST. CATHARINES  

63
Thorne, Brian Stroke
Darte, George Bow

B - K. Jeans
LEANDER BOAT CL 

67
Jeans, Kenneth Stroke
Hryczynski, John Bow

A - D. Leneart
PETERBOROUGH RO 

74
Leneart, Dave Stroke
Scharer, Bob Bow

31A Mixed 4x A-D4:10 PM Final Only42Final Scheduled1000
 

B - W. O'neill
DON ROWING CLUB 

53
O'Neill, Wendy Stroke
Lamey, Michael 3
Dundas, Lynda 2
O'Brien, John Bow

A - M. Nevills
PETERBOROUGH RO 

49
Nevills, Mike Stroke
Gordon, Rob 3
Cameron, Beverle 2
Wehtje, Morgan Bow

A - C. Ruggirello
DON ROWING CLUB 

51
Ruggirello, Cathy Stroke
Yates Cameron, Li 3
Cameron, Duncan 2
Whitford, David Bow

  

31B Mixed 4x E+4:20 PM Final Only43Final Scheduled1000
 

A - R. Kendall
Ridley Graduate 

59
Kendall, Richard Stroke
Pauls, John 3
Storrs, Nancy 2
Pauls, Caitlin Bow

A - J. Jaski
Notre Dame Rowi 

55
Jaski, Jon Stroke
Rumsby, Vicki 3
Kangelis, Byron 2
Brennand, Valerie Bow

A - D. Barker
GUELPH RC 

56
Barker, David Stroke
Wortley, Svend 3
Muchaal, Pia 2
Stadig, Linda Bow

A - B. Church
LEANDER BOAT CL 

61
Church, Bruce Stroke
Jeans, Kenneth 3
Wylie, Shelley 2
Fabris-Brimble, Je Bow

 

32 Mixed 8+4:25 PM Final Only44Final Scheduled1000

A - L. Soucy-Fraser
DON ROWING CLUB 

56
Cary, John Cox
Soucy-Fraser, Loui Stroke
Ohberg, Jane 7
Meirelles, Ricardo 6
Loucks, Don 5
Vouilloz, Simon 4
Marshall, Ian 3
Drewry, Cynthia 2
Wainwright, Gilda Bow

A - S. Frayne
SOUTH NIAGARA 

53
Wilkes, Deborah Cox
Frayne, Sandra Stroke
Campbell, Sue 7
Fuller, Kevin 6
Michaud, Jacques 5
Rickers, Don 4
Rolfe, Brent 3
Timms, Catherine 2
Michaud, Shari Bow

A - S. Parrish
WEST SIDE ROWIN 

39
Nebbia, Erin Cox
Parrish, Stephanie Stroke
Godson, Nate 7
Sullivan, Daniel 6
Kielich, Amanda 5
Grant, Robert 4
Gunn, Bob 3
Wodowski, Brigett 2
Cowan, Lisa Bow

B - D. Baillie
DON ROWING CLUB 

53
Tendilla Rocha, Ho Cox
Baillie, Deb Stroke
Simms, Cori 7
Hauck, Gerd 6
Sulatycki, Julian 5
MacK, Gord 4
Kovacs, Tibor 3
Duff, Sophie 2
Bin, Gina Bow

A - L. Greene
Genesee Rowing 

54
Ault, Addison Cox
Greene, Laura Stroke
Mayer, James 7
Bernfield, John 6
Yochum, Richard 5
Swagler, Gary 4
Chaban, Katia 3
Kaupp, Michelle 2
Shulman, Jennifer Bow

B - L. Civiletti
GRC/SYRC 

58
Peter, Joseph Cox
Civiletti, Laura Stroke
Morris, Jackie 7
McCoy, Chuck 6
Clauss, Mark 5
Thiele, Ron 4
Forrester, Thom 3
Fogle, Kristi 2
Bowne, Judith Bow
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